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College of Commerce Sultana Foundation,
Farash Town, Islamabad

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Global Business and Finance

Professional Development

Business Ethics and CSR

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Project (Thesis)

Human Relations in School

Educational Law

Educational Planning & Financing

Practice Teaching

Research

Molecular Genetics

Molecular Genetics (Lab)

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology (Lab)

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (Lab)

Advances in Plant Physiology

Advances in Plant Physiology (Lab)

Comprehensive Viva-voce

Agriculture and Environmental Pollution

Agriculture and Environmental Pollution
(Lab)
Translation of Holy Quran

Physical Chemistry-I (Polymer Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry-II (UV & Raman
Spectroscopy)
Analytical Chemistry-I (Electroanalysis
Method-II)
Analytical Chemistry-I (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-II (Compound Analysis)

Analytical Chemistry-II (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-III (Thermoanalysis
Method)
Analytical Chemistry-III (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-IV
(Conducto/Oscillometry)
Translation of Holy Quran

Thesis

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Invironmental & Natural Resource Eco

Monetary Theory and Policy

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Project (Thesis)

Human Relations in School

Educational Law

Educational Planning & Financing

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           2

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           5

           5

           7

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

Appeared

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          10

           9

          10

          10

          10

           9

           2

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           5

           5

           7

          19

          19

          18

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BSC-411

BSC-412

BSC-413

BSC-414-F

BSC-415-F

HQ-008

HQ-008

MCED-400

MCED-403AD

MCED-404AD

MCED-405AD

PT-402

BOT-400

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

BOT-417

BOT-419

BOT-SP-14

BOT-SP-14L

HQ-008

CHEM-443

CHEM-445

CHEM-464

CHEM-465

CHEM-466

CHEM-467

CHEM-468

CHEM-469

CHEM-470

HQ-008

ECON-400

ECON-402

ECON-403

ECON-404

ECON-410

ECON-419

ECON-421

HQ-008

HQ-008

MCED-400

MCED-403AD

MCED-404AD

MCED-405AD

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Associate College, Haveli Lakha,
Distt Okara

Subject

Practice Teaching

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Dynamics of Pakistan Politics

Comparative Pol. Systems China & Turkey

Political Sociology

Governance & Public Policy

Local Government System in Pakistan

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology

Peace Psychology

Clinical Psychology

Practicum/Case Reports

Active Citizenship/Voluntary
Work/Community Work
Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Work

Special Study of Iqbal

New Critical Theories

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Persian Poetry

Translation of Holy Quran

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Applied Microbiology-II

Applied Microbiology-II (Lab)

Cancer Biology-II

Cancer Biology-II (Lab)

Molecular Biology-II

Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Environmental Biology-II

Environmental Biology-II (Lab)

Principles of Systematic Zoology

Principles of Systemate Zoology (Lab)

Zoogeography

Zoogeography (Lab)

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

           8

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

           2

          33

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

          28

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           4

Appeared

           8

          12

          12

          12

          11

          12

          12

          12

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          35

          34

          35

          30

          35

          35

           2

          33

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           2

           1

          28

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           2

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PT-402

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

BS-PS411

BS-PS412

BS-PS431

BS-PS432

BS-PS442

HQ-008

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483A

APSY-484

APSY-485

ET-004

HQ-008

BSU-406

BSU-407

BSU-408

BSU-409

BSU-410

HQ-008

ET-004

HQ-008

UZO-417

UZO-418

UZO-427

UZO-428

UZO-541

UZO-542

Z-4801

Z-4802

Z-4803

Z-4804

Z-4805

Z-4806

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

HQ-008

Institute
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Government Associate College, Haveli Lakha,
Distt Okara

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Subject

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Fluid Mechanics-II

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Theory of Approximation & Splines-II

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology

Peace Psychology

Clinical Psychology

Practicum/Case Reports

Active Citizenship/Voluntary
Work/Community Work
Translation of Holy Quran

International Business Management

Financial Management-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Logic

Operation Management

Management Information System

Global Business and Finance

Professional Development

Business Ethics and CSR

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Translation of Holy Quran

Global Business and Finance

Professional Development

Business Ethics and CSR

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Translation of Holy Quran

Sports Medicine

Curriculum Development in Physical
Education
Adapted Physical Education

Research Thesis

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          10

          11

           9

           6

           9

           7

           9

           8

           5

          11

          11

          11

          10

          11

          11

          11

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          40

          41

          41

          38

          41

          41

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

  88.89

  55.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.56

 100.00

 100.00

  92.68

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-422

MATH-430

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-422

MATH-427

MATH-428

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483A

APSY-484

APSY-485

HQ-008

BUS-401

FIN-402

HQ-008

LOG-111

MGMT-304

MGMT-311

BSC-411

BSC-412

BSC-413

BSC-414-F

BSC-415-F

HQ-008

BSC-411

BSC-412

BSC-413

BSC-414-F

BSC-415-F

HQ-008

HPE-411

HPE-412

HPE-413

HPE-414

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore
Government Graduate College for Women,
Jaranwala, Distt. Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Subject

Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Al-Fiqh wa Uloom ul Fiqh-II

Dawa o Irshad-II

Islam & Modern Eco Thought & Movements-
II
Islam & Science-II

Islam & Modern Pol. & Soc. Thoughts-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Work

Special Study of Iqbal

New Critical Theories

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Persian Poetry

Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Al-Fiqh wa Uloom ul Fiqh-II

Dawa o Irshad-II

Islam & Modern Eco Thought & Movements-
II
Islam & Science-II

Islam & Modern Pol. & Soc. Thoughts-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Al-Fiqh wa Uloom ul Fiqh-II

Dawa o Irshad-II

Islam & Modern Eco Thought & Movements-
II
Sources & Issues of World of Islam-II

Islamic Akhlaq wa Tasawwuf-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Dynamics of Pakistan Politics

Comparative Pol. Systems China & Turkey

Public Administration

           4

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           7

           7

           7
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           4

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           8

          12

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          18

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          14

          14

          14

          13

          14

          12

          14

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          15

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           7

           7

           7

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

BS406

BS407

BS408

BS409-A

BS410-A

HQ-008

BSU-406

BSU-407

BSU-408

BSU-409

BSU-410

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

BS406

BS407

BS408

BS409-A

BS410-A

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

BS406

BS407

BS408

BS409-C

BS410-B

HQ-008

BS-PS411

BS-PS412

BS-PS433

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women,
Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Pakistan Foreign Policy

Center - Province Relations in Pakistan

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology

Peace Psychology

Clinical Psychology

Practicum/Case Reports

Active Citizenship/Voluntary
Work/Community Work
Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Middle East (1919-2000)

Muslim contribution to Arts, Sc. &
Architecture
Pakistan's Economy - An Historical Survey

Pakistani Society & Culture

History of England (1688-1919)

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Theory of Approximation & Splines-II

International Business Management

Financial Management-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Logic

Operation Management

Management Information System

Global Business and Finance

Professional Development

Business Ethics and CSR

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Thesis

Physical Chemistry-I (Polymer Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry-I (Lab)

Physical Chemistry-II (UV & Raman
Spectroscopy)
Physical Chemistry-II (Lab)

Physical Chemistry-III (Photochemistry)

           7

           7

           7

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          62

          62

          62

          62

          62

           1

          61

          20

           8

           8

          20

           8

           8

Appeared

           7

           7

           7

          15

          15

          15

          14

          15

          15

          15

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          37

          38

          37

          37

          37

          38

          61

          61

          61

          61

          58

           1

          60

          20

           8

           8

          20

           8

           8

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.37

 100.00

  97.37

  97.37

  97.37

 100.00

  98.39

  98.39

  98.39

  98.39

  93.55

 100.00

  98.36

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BS-PS443

BS-PS446

HQ-008

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483A

APSY-484

APSY-485

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

HIS-140

HIS-141

HIS-142

HIS-143

HIS-144

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-422

MATH-427

MATH-428

BUS-401

FIN-402

HQ-008

LOG-111

MGMT-304

MGMT-311

BSC-411

BSC-412

BSC-413

BSC-414-F

BSC-415-F

ET-004

HQ-008

CHEM-400

CHEM-443

CHEM-444

CHEM-445

CHEM-446

CHEM-447

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Physical Chemistry-III (Lab)

Physical Chemistry-IV (Nuclear Chemistry)

Organic Chemistry-I (Natural Products)

Organic Chemistry-I (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-II (Organic Synthesis)

Organic Chemistry-II (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-III (Heterocyclic
Chemistry)
Organic Chemistry-III (Lab)

Organic Chemistry-IV (Reaction Mechanism)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Electroanalysis
Method-II)
Analytical Chemistry-I (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-II (Compound Analysis)

Analytical Chemistry-II (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-III (Thermoanalysis
Method)
Analytical Chemistry-III (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-IV
(Conducto/Oscillometry)
Applied Chemistry-I (Polymers)

Applied Chemistry-I (Lab)

Applied Chemistry-II (Agro-Industries)

Applied Chemistry-II (Lab)

Applied Chemistry-III (Textile Industries)

Applied Chemistry-III (Lab)

Applied Chemistry-IV (Environmental
Chemistry)
Bio Chemistry-I (Lipids)

Bio Chemistry-I (Lab)

Bio Chemistry-II (Molecular Biology)

Bio Chemistry-II (Lab)

Bio Chemistry-III (Microbiology & Drug
Metabolism)
Bio Chemistry-III (Lab)

Bio Chemistry-IV (Biochemical Techniques)

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Number Theory-II

Operations Research-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Relativistic Quantum Mechanics

Solid State Physics-III

Advanced Solid State Physics

Translation of Holy Quran

Fish Physiology and Breeding-II

Fish Physiology and Breeding-II (Lab)

           8

          20

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          18

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          18

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          40

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          18

          18

          18

Appeared

           8

          20

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          18

          10

           9

          10

          10

          10

          18

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          40

          25

          21

          25

          25

          21

          24

          25

          21

          17

          20

          20

          15

          20

          21

          18

          18

          18

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.95

  95.24

  95.24

  71.43

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-448

CHEM-449

CHEM-457

CHEM-458

CHEM-459

CHEM-460

CHEM-461

CHEM-462

CHEM-463

CHEM-464

CHEM-465

CHEM-466

CHEM-467

CHEM-468

CHEM-469

CHEM-470

CHEM-471

CHEM-472

CHEM-473

CHEM-474

CHEM-475

CHEM-476

CHEM-477

CHEM-478

CHEM-479

CHEM-480

CHEM-481

CHEM-482

CHEM-483

CHEM-484

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-423

MATH-427

HQ-008

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4306

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4406

HQ-008

UZO-473

UZO-474

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Attock

Subject

Introductory Entomology

Introductory Entomology (Lab)

Principles of Fish Biology-II

Principles of Fish Biology-II (Lab)

Thesis

Principles of Paleontology

Principles of Paleontology (Lab)

Environmental Biology-II

Environmental Biology-II (Lab)

Principles of Systematic Zoology

Principles of Systemate Zoology (Lab)

Thesis

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Welfare and Happiness Economics

Islamic Banking and Finance

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Digital Cartography

Digital Cartography (Practical)

Natural Hazards & Disaster Management

Pleistocene Geomorphology

Urban Survey

Translation of Holy Quran

Thesis

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Radioactivity)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-II (Bio-inorganic
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-III (Organometallic
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-III (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-IV (Inorganic Polymers)

Analytical Chemistry-II (Compound Analysis)

Analytical Chemistry-IV
(Conducto/Oscillometry)
Translation of Holy Quran

Thesis

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Invironmental & Natural Resource Eco

Islamic Banking and Finance

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

          12

          12

          18

          18

           6

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          21

          21

          27

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

Appeared

          12

          12

          18

          18

           6

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          26

          27

          26

          27

          27

          27

          27

          21

          21

          27

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

 100.00

  96.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

Pass%

UZO-523

UZO-524

UZO-571

UZO-572

Z-400

Z-4705

Z-4706

Z-4801

Z-4802

Z-4803

Z-4804

ECON-400

ECON-402

ECON-403

ECON-404

ECON-408

ECON-418

ECON-421

HQ-008

GEOG-402

GEOG-402L

GEOG-406

GEOG-410

GEOG-435-H

HQ-008

CHEM-400

CHEM-450

CHEM-451

CHEM-452

CHEM-453

CHEM-454

CHEM-455

CHEM-456

CHEM-466

CHEM-470

HQ-008

ECON-400

ECON-402

ECON-403

ECON-404

ECON-410

ECON-418

ECON-421

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Hafizabad

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Quantum Information Theory

Solid State Physics-III

Medical Physics

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Thesis

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Radioactivity)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-II (Bio-inorganic
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-III (Organometallic
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-III (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-IV (Inorganic Polymers)

Analytical Chemistry-I (Electroanalysis
Method-II)
Analytical Chemistry-I (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-II (Compound Analysis)

Analytical Chemistry-II (Lab)

          12

          12

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          37

          23

          20

          23

          20

          20

          20

          20

          26

          23

          26

          23

Appeared

           9

          11

          22

          21

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          11

          10

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          17

          18

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          37

          23

          20

          23

          20

          20

          20

          20

          26

          23

          26

          23

Passed

  75.00

  91.67

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

EL-430

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-422

MATH-427

HQ-008

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4308

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4607

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-422

MATH-427

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

CHEM-400

CHEM-450

CHEM-451

CHEM-452

CHEM-453

CHEM-454

CHEM-455

CHEM-456

CHEM-464

CHEM-465

CHEM-466

CHEM-467

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Analytical Chemistry-III (Thermoanalysis
Method)
Analytical Chemistry-III (Lab)

Analytical Chemistry-IV
(Conducto/Oscillometry)
Translation of Holy Quran

Al-Fiqh wa Uloom ul Fiqh-II

Dawa o Irshad-II

Islam & Modern Eco Thought & Movements-
II
Islam & Science-II

Islam & Modern Pol. & Soc. Thoughts-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Number Theory-II

Operations Research-II

Theory of Approximation & Splines-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Solid State Physics-III

Medical Physics

Global Business and Finance

Professional Development

Business Ethics and CSR

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

          23

          23

          23

          43

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

           1

          27

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           1

           2

           3

           3

           3

Appeared

          23

          23

          23

          43

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          27

          24

          28

          26

          28

          23

           1

          27

          38

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          28

          19

          18

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           2

           1

           2

           3

           1

           3

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.30

  97.30

  97.30

  97.30

  97.30

  97.30

  96.43

  85.71

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  82.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  73.68

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  73.68

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-468

CHEM-469

CHEM-470

HQ-008

BS406

BS407

BS408

BS409-A

BS410-A

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

ET-004

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-427

MATH-428

HQ-008

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4607

BSC-411

BSC-412

BSC-413

BSC-414-F

BSC-415-F

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

ET-004

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

Institute
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Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Subject

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Theory of Approximation & Splines-II

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology

Peace Psychology

Clinical Psychology

Practicum/Case Reports

Active Citizenship/Voluntary
Work/Community Work
Translation of Holy Quran

Writing for Research

Data Management and Analysis

Media, Governance & Public Policy

Health Communication

Internship

Thesis

Translation of Holy Quran

Thesis

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Invironmental & Natural Resource Eco

Managerial Economics

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Dynamics of Pakistan Politics

Comparative Pol. Systems China & Turkey

Political Sociology

Public Administration

Federalism & Ethnicity in Pakistan

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology

Peace Psychology

           3

           3

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          22

          22

           9

          13

          22

          22

          22

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           1

           8

          32

          32

          32

Appeared

           3

           2

           3

           2

          11

          11

          11

          10

          11

          11

          11

          22

          22

           9

          13

          22

          22

          22

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          10

           6

          10

          10

           8

           9

          10

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

           8

           9

           9

           9

           1

           8

          32

          31

          32

Passed

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-422

MATH-428

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483A

APSY-484

APSY-485

HQ-008

BSCS-406

BSCS-407

BSCS-408-2

BSCS-408-4

BSCS-409

BSCS-410

HQ-008

ECON-400

ECON-402

ECON-403

ECON-404

ECON-410

ECON-413

ECON-421

HQ-008

EL-425

EL-426

EL-427

EL-428

EL-429

EL-430

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-422

MATH-427

BS-PS411

BS-PS412

BS-PS431

BS-PS433

BS-PS441

ET-004

HQ-008

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal

Subject

Clinical Psychology

Practicum/Case Reports

Active Citizenship/Voluntary
Work/Community Work
Translation of Holy Quran

Molecular Genetics

Molecular Genetics (Lab)

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology (Lab)

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (Lab)

Advances in Plant Physiology

Advances in Plant Physiology (Lab)

Comprehensive Viva-voce

Soil And Agricultural Microbiology

Soil And Agricultural Microbiology (Lab)

Agriculture and Environmental Pollution

Agriculture and Environmental Pollution
(Lab)
Translation of Holy Quran

Physical Chemistry-I (Polymer Chemistry)

Physical Chemistry-I (Lab)

Physical Chemistry-II (UV & Raman
Spectroscopy)
Physical Chemistry-II (Lab)

Physical Chemistry-III (Photochemistry)

Physical Chemistry-III (Lab)

Physical Chemistry-IV (Nuclear Chemistry)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Radioactivity)

Inorganic Chemistry-I (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-II (Bio-inorganic
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-II (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-III (Organometallic
Chemistry)
Inorganic Chemistry-III (Lab)

Inorganic Chemistry-IV (Inorganic Polymers)

Applied Chemistry-I (Polymers)

Applied Chemistry-II (Agro-Industries)

Applied Chemistry-III (Textile Industries)

Applied Chemistry-IV (Environmental
Chemistry)
Bio Chemistry-II (Molecular Biology)

Bio Chemistry-III (Microbiology & Drug
Metabolism)
Translation of Holy Quran

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Number Theory-II

Operations Research-II

Fluid Mechanics-II

          32

          32

          32

          32

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          17

          17

          13

          13

          30

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           6

           6

           5

           5

           8

           8

          19

          22

          22

          22

          22

          18

           2

           4

          22

          20

Appeared

          24

          32

          32

          32

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          17

          17

          13

          13

          30

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           6

           6

           5

           5

           8

           8

          19

          22

          21

          22

          21

          18

           2

           4

          22

          20

Passed

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-483A

APSY-484

APSY-485

HQ-008

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

BOT-417

BOT-419

BOT-SP-07

BOT-SP-07L

BOT-SP-14

BOT-SP-14L

HQ-008

CHEM-443

CHEM-444

CHEM-445

CHEM-446

CHEM-447

CHEM-448

CHEM-449

CHEM-450

CHEM-451

CHEM-452

CHEM-453

CHEM-454

CHEM-455

CHEM-456

CHEM-471

CHEM-473

CHEM-475

CHEM-477

CHEM-480

CHEM-482

HQ-008

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-422

MATH-423

MATH-427

MATH-430

Institute
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Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road, Chakwal

Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & Commerce,
30-D, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce,
Talagang Chakwal

Subject

Translation of Holy Quran

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Introductory Particle Physics

Solid State Physics-III

Advanced Solid State Physics

Medical Physics

Translation of Holy Quran

Animal Behavior-I

Animal Behavior-I (Lab)

Animal Behavior-II

Animal Behavior-II (Lab)

Bioremediation & Environmental
Biotechnology
Bioremediation & Environmental
Biotechnology (Lab)
Physiological Systems and Adaptations-II

Physiological Systems and Adaptations-II
(Lab)
Physiology of Coordination-II

Physiology of Coordination-II (Lab)

Principles of Paleontology

Principles of Paleontology (Lab)

Environmental Biology-II

Environmental Biology-II (Lab)

Principles of Systematic Zoology

Principles of Systemate Zoology (Lab)

International Business Management

Financial Management-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Logic

Operation Management

Management Information System

Labour Laws in Pakistan

International Business Management

Financial Management-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Logic

Operation Management

Management Information System

Translation of Holy Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Number Theory-II

Electromagnetic Theory-II

Operations Research-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Animal Behavior-II

Animal Behavior-II (Lab)

          11

          11

           8

          11

          11

           3

          11

           8

           3

          30

          12

          12

          12

          12

          30

          30

          18

          18

          18

          18

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          15

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

           7

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           5

           5

           5

Appeared

          11

          11

           8

          11

          11

           3

          11

           8

           3

          30

          12

          12

          12

          12

          30

          30

          18

          18

          18

          18

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          15

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

           7

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           9

          10

           5

           5

           5

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

HQ-008

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4305

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4406

PHYS-4607

HQ-008

UZO-403

UZO-404

UZO-405

UZO-406

UZO-421

UZO-422

UZO-557

UZO-558

UZO-561

UZO-562

Z-4705

Z-4706

Z-4801

Z-4802

Z-4803

Z-4804

BUS-401

FIN-402

HQ-008

LOG-111

MGMT-304

MGMT-311

MGMT-411

BUS-401

FIN-402

HQ-008

LOG-111

MGMT-304

MGMT-311

HQ-008

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-426

MATH-427

HQ-008

UZO-405

UZO-406

Institute
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Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce,
Talagang Chakwal

Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Rawalpindi College of Commerce, Rawalpindi

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

The Standard College of Commerce, 2-S/50,
Circular Road, Near Able Plaza, Sialkot

Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan,
Gujrat

Subject

Fish Physiology and Breeding-II

Fish Physiology and Breeding-II (Lab)

Principles of Fish Biology-II

Principles of Fish Biology-II (Lab)

Principles of Paleontology

Principles of Paleontology (Lab)

Environmental Biology-II

Environmental Biology-II (Lab)

Principles of Systematic Zoology

Principles of Systemate Zoology (Lab)

International Business Management

Ethics

Translation of Holy Quran

Logic

Operation Management

Management Information System

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Global Business and Finance

Professional Development

Business Ethics and CSR

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Translation of Holy Quran

International Business Management

Ethics

Financial Management-II

Translation of Holy Quran

Logic

Operation Management

Management Information System

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Marketing Research

Global Business and Finance

Professional Development

Business Ethics and CSR

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis & Portfolio
Management
Translation of Holy Quran

Literary Theory & Practice-II

Introduction to Translation Studies

Postcolonial Literature

South Asian Literature

Continental Literature

Postmodern Fiction

Translation of Holy Quran

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5
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